
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Bonderin Heijastussuoja 92 days Thu 19.1.12 Fri 25.5.12
2 Aloituskokous 1 day Thu 19.1.12 Thu 19.1.12
3 Suunnittelu 30 days Fri 20.1.12 Thu 1.3.12
4 Alustava Suunnittelu 6 days Fri 20.1.12 Fri 27.1.12

5 Koemallit 4 days Mon 30.1.12 Thu 2.2.12
6 Koemallien 

uudelleensuunnittelu
6 days Fri 3.2.12 Fri 10.2.12

7 Koemallien 
valitseminen

1 day Mon 13.2.12 Mon 13.2.12

8 Toteutus 12 days Fri 2.3.12 Mon 19.3.12
9 Lopullinen malli 7 days Tue 20.3.12 Wed 28.3.12

10 Lopullisen mallin 
tarkat mitat

3 days Tue 20.3.12 Thu 22.3.12

11 Lopullisen mallin 
valmistaminen

4 days Fri 23.3.12 Wed 28.3.12

12 Raportointi 41 days Fri 30.3.12 Fri 25.5.12
13 Raportin laatiminen 72 days Thu 19.1.12 Fri 27.4.12

14 Seminaarin 
valmistelu

10 days Mon 30.4.12 Fri 11.5.12

15 Raportin lopullinen 
hiominen

19 days? Mon 30.4.12 Thu 24.5.12
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